NOT F
OR N
EW
 D
ESIG
NS
Product Profile
The EL640.400-CE is a high performance

and mark the outside of the shipping container
with the RMA number.
Ordering Information
EL640.400-CE4 8-bit FPD and buffered 8-
bit FPD interface
EL640.400-CE5    Normal, EL interface
EL640.400- CE6    VGA, Feature connector
                             interface
Design and specifications subject to
change without notice.
Copyright 1996 © Planar America, Inc. All rights reserved.4-96
The Definition of Quality
®
Planar and "The Definition of Quality" are registered
trademarks of Planar Systems, Inc..  ICE™ is a trademark of
Planar Systems, Inc.
European & Far East Sales:
Planar International Ltd.
P.O. Box 46
FIN-02201 Espoo, Finland
Tel:    +358-0-42001
Government & Specialty Sales:
Planar Advance, Inc.
P.O. Box 4001
Beaverton, OR USA  97076-4001
Tel:   503/614-4111
Fax:  503/614-4101
North & South American Sales:
Planar America, Inc.
1400 NW Compton Drive
Beaverton, OR USA  97006-1992
Tel:    503/690-6967
Fax:  503/690-1493
EL640.400-CE Series13
...............(part #) Revision History
Ver Date Page/Section Description of change
1.   8/94 "Advance Information"
Initial Version